BROCHURE
Variable Speed Drives & Accessories
Driving Tomorrow
Innovation +
WHO WE ARE
NIETZ is one Leading Manufacturer of
industrial automation products, with more
than millions units sold worldwide, establi-

0.75
1.5
2.2
3.4
3.8
5.0
5.8
1.5
2.1
3.8
5.1
0.4
0.75
1.5
2.2
FC1000-3R0G4 3.0 8.5 7.2 3.0
FC1000-3R7G4 3.7 10 3.7
FC1000-5R5G4 5.5/7.5 15/20 13/17 5.5/7.5
FC1000-7R5G4 7.5/11 20/26 17/25 7.5/11
FC1000-11G4 11/15 26/35 25/32 11/15
FC1000-15G4 15/18.5 35/38 32/37 15/18.5
FC1000-18G4 18.5/22 38/46 37/45 18.5/22
FC1000-22G4 22/30 46/60 45/60 22/30
FC1000-3R7G2 3.7 23 13.0 3.7
FC1000-30G4 30/37 62/76 60/75
FC1000-37G4 37/45 76/92 75/90
30/37
37/45
9/13
15
Ordering Guide
FC1000 0R7 G 4
VFD Series
FC1000
Power,kW
0R7    0.75
1R5    1.5
G  Heaty load
Load Capacity
P  Light load
1     110V
Voltage, V
2     220V
4     400V
E
Blank   no EMC
EMC Filter
E    Built in EMC
Specification of FC1000
Depth Width
H
ei
gh
t
M1
M2
M1
M2
Hight Depth Width
0.4~1.5kW 129 129 69
109
Dimensions
Overall Dimension, mm
Frame
A
B
Model
129 133
Mount size, mm
M1 M2
118 56
96118 0.9
Depth Width
H
ei
gh
t
M1
M2
M1
M2
Potentiometer
Ground
Protecitve earth connections
Convenient adjustment
LED Display
Finger Safe Terminals
Keypad
External Keypad
Interface RJ45
Easy to wire
Comfort button
STO Jumper
Network cable extersion
Extersion PG Card Ports
DIN Rail Mount
185 165 125C 175 113
220V
2.2kW